ООО «Чистоозерные тепловые сети»
	
	Среднесписочная численность
	Среднемесячная зарплата
	Фонд оплаты труда

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Всего:
	32
	11269,4
	1803,1

	
	
	
	

	Кочегары
	32
	11269,4
	

	АПК
	8
	10101,7
	606,1

	Руководитель
	1
	29150,0
	174,9

	
	
	
	

	Общехозяйственные
	14
	9343,3
	560,6

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	54
	9166,0
	2969,8



